CAPE COD
COMMISSION

DRI Mitigation Funds

Funds Available as of July 1, 2024

Barnstable*

Bourne
Brewster
Chatham
Dennis
Falmouth
Harwich
Mashpee
Orleans
Sandwich

Yarmouth
Regional

Total

*Current agreements obligate some available funds.

Transportation

$348,036
$72,724
$65,495
$-

$-
$292,632
$8,108
$549,315
$-
$12,524

$55,498
$-

$1,403,859

CAPE COD COMMISSION.ORG

Open Space
$35,215

$32,424

$32,160
$89,571
$-

$-
$17,972
$-
$577,486

$785,301

Affordable
Housing
$-
$56,952
$-
$-
$_
$497,101
$_
$222,030
$_
$_
$5,147
$-

$781,229

Water
Resources
$5,492

$93,553

$5,746
$6,394
$187,736
$2,894
$18,444
$-

$-

$320,258

Economic
Development
$35,035

T A A A A A A A A A A
I

$35,035

Hazardous
Materials

Totals
$423,777

$255,653
$65,495
$-

$-
$827,638
$104,073
$959,080
$2,894
$48,941

$60,645
$577,486

$3,325,682
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