

DRI Mitigation Funds

Funds Available as of July 1, 2024

	Transportation	Open Space	Affordable Housing	Water Resources	Economic Development	Hazardous Materials	Totals
Barnstable*	\$348,036	\$35,215	\$-	\$5,492	\$35,035	\$-	\$423,777
Bourne	\$72,724	\$32,424	\$56,952	\$93,553	\$-	\$-	\$255,653
Brewster	\$65,495	\$-	\$-	\$-	\$-	\$-	\$65,495
Chatham	\$-	\$-	\$-	\$-	\$-	\$-	\$-
Dennis	\$-	\$-	\$-	\$-	\$-	\$-	\$-
Falmouth	\$292,632	\$32,160	\$497,101	\$5,746	\$-	\$-	\$827,638
Harwich	\$8,108	\$89,571	\$-	\$6,394	\$-	\$-	\$104,073
Mashpee	\$549,315	\$-	\$222,030	\$187,736	\$-	\$-	\$959,080
Orleans	\$-	\$-	\$-	\$2,894	\$-	\$-	\$2,894
Sandwich	\$12,524	\$17,972	\$-	\$18,444	\$-	\$-	\$48,941
Yarmouth	\$55,498	\$-	\$5,147	\$-	\$-	\$-	\$60,645
Regional	\$-	\$577,486	\$-	\$-	\$-	\$-	\$577,486
Total	\$1,403,859	\$785,301	\$781,229	\$320,258	\$35,035	\$0	\$3,325,682

^{*}Current agreements obligate some available funds.